R nonoss 2004 N N
FORBELMND Norwegian Racing Champlonship

INM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 12-14 sept.
All classes Rudskogen 3,217 Km

Free Practice Session 15 12.09.2014 14:40
Practice started at 13:38:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:31.038 +2.217 13:43:48.043
(1) Christian Nilsen 3 1:28.821 13:45:16.864 (450)
1 1.29.058 +3.340  13:44:03.747 4 1:32.177 +3.356  13:46:49.041 B 130533 | 13:48:17.074
2 1:26.967 +1.249 13:45:30.714 p5 2:01.039 +32.218 13:48:50.080 2 1:31.770 +1.237 13:49:48.844
3 1:26.006 +0.288 13:46:56.720 3 1:34.221 +3.688 13:51:23.065
4 1:26.813 +1.095 13:48:23.533 (11) Per Skjoldem p4 1:59.644 +29.111 13:53:22.709
5 13:49:49.251 1 1:32.883 +3.548 13:42:11.401
6 1:26.305 +0.587  13:51:15.556 2 13:43:40.736 (63) Jesper Serensen
p7 1:59.935 +34.217 13:53:15.491 3 1:29.985 +0.650 13:45:10.721 1 1:36.032 +5.173 13:42:21.799
4 1:30.935 +1.600 13:46:41.656 2 1:30.918 +0.059 13:43:52.717
(111) Rune Ydstebg 5 1:30.099 +0.764 13:48:11.755 3 13:45:23.576
1 1:29.873 +3.127 13:41:40.068 6 1:30.703 +1.368 13:49:42.458 4 1:33.093 +2.234 13:46:56.669
2 1:27.999 +1.253 13:43:08.067 7 1:29.646 +0.311 13:51:12.104 5 1:33.704 +2.845 13:48:30.373
3 1:27.043 +0.297 13:44:35.110 p8 2:01.653 +32.318 13:53:13.757 6 1:31.026 +0.167 13:50:01.399
4 13:46:01.856 p7 1:54.076 +23.217 13:51:55.475
5 1:28.380 +1.634 13:47:30.236 (21) Jesper Kilstrup Egebart
6 1:27.459 +0.713 13:48:57.695 1 13:42:36.123 (20) Martin V Jensen
7 1:28.379 +1.633 13:50:26.074 2 1:30.833 +1.231 13:44:06.956 1 1:36.329 +5.208 13:41:47.402
8 1:28.025 +1.279 13:51:54.099 3 1:31.664 +2.062 13:45:38.620 2 1:33.629 +2.508 13:43:21.031
p9 1:52.572 +25.826 13:53:46.671 4 1:30.209 +0.607 13:47:08.829 3 13:44:52.152
5 1:33.165 +3.563 13:48:41.994 4 1:42.043 +10.922 13:46:34.195
(101) Joakim Ottersen 6 1:32.495 +2.893 13:50:14.489 5 1:31.571 +0.450 13:48:05.766
1 1:31.045 +3.881 13:42:04.192 p7 1:54.261 +24.659 13:52:08.750 6 1:36.170 +5.049 13:49:41.936
2 1:27.164 13:43:31.356 7 1:32.638 +1.517 13:51:14.574
3 1:27.761 +0.597 13:44:59.117 (84) Kim Andersson p8 2:12.765 +41.644 13:53:27.339
4 1:33.707 +6.543 13:46:32.824 1 1:34.884 +5.138 13:42:54.809
ps 1:48.640 +21.476  13:48:21.464 2 13:44:24.555 (112) Frode Alhaug
3 1:31.849 +2.103 13:45:56.404 1 2:31.758 +1:00.417 13:44:01.327
(401) Haavard Lien 4 1:33.985 +4.239 13:47:30.389 2 1:32.333 +0.992 13:45:33.660
1 1:31.045 +3.679 13:42:17.704 p5 1:53.907 +24.161 13:49:24.296 3 13:47:05.001
2 1:29.571 +2.205 13:43:47.275 4 1:36.720 +5.379 13:48:41.721
3 1:27.366 13:45:14.641 (19) Nicolai Eberhard 5 1:31.527 +0.186 13:50:13.248
4 1:30.937 +3.571 13:46:45.578 1 1:34.975 +5.217 13:41:44.698 6 1:32.082 +0.741 13:51:45.330
p5 1:37.814 +10.448  13:48:23.392 2 13:43:14.456 p7 2:04.973 +33.632  13:53:50.303
6 2:36.636 +1:09.270 13:51:00.028 3 1:33.902 +4.144 13:44:48.358
p7 1:49.732 +22.366 13:52:49.760 4 1:30.633 +0.875 13:46:18.991 (32) Jarl Nilsen
5 1:31.210 +1.452 13:47:50.201 1 1:36.840 +4.745 13:42:47.962
(401) Christian Siepmann 6 1:36.157 +6.399 13:49:26.358 2 1:35.068 +2.973 13:44:23.030
1 1:30.184 +2.428 13:41:54.484 7 1:30.854 +1.096 13:50:57.212 3 1:32.916 +0.821 13:45:55.946
2 1:31.214 +3.458 13:43:25.698 p8 2:00.366 +30.608 13:52:57.578 4 1:33.192 +1.097 13:47:29.138
3 1:28.407 +0.651 13:44:54.105 5 1:33.940 +1.845 13:49:03.078
4 2:00.840 +33.084 13:46:54.945 (404) Mikkel Overgaard Pedersen 6 13:50:35.173
5 1:30.814 +3.058 13:48:25.759 1 1:33.628 +3.814 13:42:12.841 p7 1:57.044 +24.949 13:52:32.217
6 13:49:53.515 2 1:30.510 +0.696 13:43:43.351
7 1:29.802 +2.046 13:51:23.317 3 13:45:13.165 (30) Havard Kollen
p8 1:54.849 +27.093 13:53:18.166 4 1:34.045 +4.231 13:46:47.210 1 1:33.833 +1.701 13:42:34.133
5 1:30.211 +0.397 13:48:17.421 2 1:35.661 +3.529 13:44:09.794
(5) Casper Elgaard 6 1:31.669 +1.855 13:49:49.090 3 1:33.047 +0.915 13:45:42.841
m 13:41:23.757 7 1:32.624 +2.810 13:51:21.714 4 13:47:14.973
p2 1:43.222 +14.799 13:43:06.979 p8 1:58.968 +29.154 13:53:20.682 5 1:34.193 +2.061 13:48:49.166
3 4:39.705 +3:11.282 13:47:46.684 6 1:37.085 +4.953 13:50:26.251
4 1:28.455 +0.032 13:49:15.139 (10) Ronnie Bremer 7 1:32.814 +0.682 13:51:59.065
5 1:28.761 +0.338 13:50:43.900 1 2:36.809 +1:06.676 13:44:39.810 p8 1:53.756 +21.624 13:53:52.821
p6 2:00.508 +32.085 13:52:44.408 2 1:30.978 +0.845 13:46:10.788
3 1:30.471 +0.338 13:47:41.259 (141) Torger Johansen
(502) Claus Christensen 4 1:37.428 +7.295 13:49:18.687 1 1:36.360 +4.222 13:42:23.957
13:41:23.999 5 1:30.133 13:50:48.820 2 13:43:56.095
p2 1:44.497 +15.997 13:43:08.496 p6 1:52.998 +22.865 13:52:41.818 3 1:32.401 +0.263 13:45:28.496
3 4:10.044 +2:41.544 13:47:18.540 4 1:32.529 +0.391 13:47:01.025
4 1:31.410 +2.910 13:48:49.950 (18) Michael Markussen 5 1:37.692 +5.554 13:48:38.717
5 1:32.126 +3.626 13:50:22.076 1 1:31.035 +0.785 13:44:56.628 6 1:33.104 +0.966 13:50:11.821
6 1:29.380 +0.880 13:51:51.456 2 1:31.119 +0.869 13:46:27.747 7 1:32.898 +0.760 13:51:44.719
p7 1:46.820 +18.320 13:53:38.276 3 1:31.178 +0.928 13:47:58.925 p8 2:15.619 +43.481 13:54:00.338
4 1:32.332 +2.082 13:49:31.257
(15) Mikkel C Johansen 5 13:51:01.507 (1) Marius Nakken
1 1:30.911 +2.090 13:42:17.005 p6 1:53.138 +22.888 13:52:54.645 1 3:07.404 +1:35.235 13:43:22.295
Official timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits
Timekeeping J. Geidel: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

www.mylaps.com
Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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BILSEORT
FORBUND

Norwegian Racing Champlonship

INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 12-14 sept.

All classes
Free Practice Session 15

Practice started at 13:38:33

Rudskogen 3,217 Km
12.09.2014 14:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
2 1:33.280 +1.111 13:44:55.575 (244) Kére Andreas Veim
p3 1:40.359 +8.190 13:46:35.934 1 1:42.499 +3.709 13:42:59.428
4 2:23.002 +50.833 13:48:58.936 2 1:40.191 +1.401 13:44:39.619
5 13:50:31.105 3 1:38.790 13:46:18.409
6 1:33.672 +1.503 13:52:04.777 p4 1:56.770 +17.980 13:48:15.179
p7 1:56.984 +24.815 13:54:01.761
(402) Jgrgen Hansen
1 1:38.035 +5.691 13:41:46.242
2 1:33.108 +0.764 13:43:19.350
3 13:44:51.694
4 1:34.398 +2.054 13:46:26.092
5 1:32.382 +0.038 13:47:58.474
6 1:33.876 +1.532 13:49:32.350
p7 1:46.441 +14.097 13:51:18.791
(42) Bjarne Nordal
1 1:38.027 +5.436 13:42:27.155
2 1:35.399 +2.808 13:44:02.554
3 1:33.640 +1.049 13:45:36.194
4 13:47:08.785
5 1:39.607 +7.016 13:48:48.392
6 1:59.861 +27.270 13:50:48.253
p7 1:58.377 +25.786 13:52:46.630
(42) Thomas Solberg
1 1:43.130 +9.804 13:42:30.289
2 1:34.572 +1.246 13:44:04.861
3 1:33.654 +0.328 13:45:38.515
4 13:47:11.841
5 1:34.157 +0.831 13:48:45.998
6 1:35.579 +2.253 13:50:21.577
p7 1:52.349 +19.023 13:52:13.926
(71) Henrik Nghr Jensen
1 1:39.753 +5.500 13:42:28.487
2 1:34.325 +0.072 13:44:02.812
3 1:34.289 +0.036 13:45:37.101
4 1:34.253 13:47:11.354
5 1:37.627 +3.374 13:48:48.981
6 1:43.575 +9.322 13:50:32.556
p7 2:02.325 +28.072 13:52:34.881
(504) Frederik Holm
13:46:01.164
2 1:38.398 +1.498 13:47:39.562
p3 2:04.709 +27.809 13:49:44.271
(352)
1 1:38.997 +1.762 13:41:57.217
2 13:43:34.452
3 1:38.184 +0.949 13:45:12.636
4 1:45.429 +8.194 13:46:58.065
5 1:50.467 +13.232 13:48:48.532
6 1:46.945 +9.710 13:50:35.477
p7 2:17.071 +39.836 13:52:52.548
(403) Preben Grundtvig
1 1:44.006 +6.750 13:41:51.574
2 13:43:28.830
3 1:39.645 +2.389 13:45:08.475
4 1:47.250 +9.994 13:46:55.725
5 1:46.056 +8.800 13:48:41.781
6 1:44.406 +7.150 13:50:26.187
p7 2:04.292 +27.036 13:52:30.479
Official timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits

Timekeeping J. Geidel:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 12.09.2014 13:57:09

Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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